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TOWNSHIP 3 NORTH RANGE 59 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 10/23/2023
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
21 X X X X 31N 51E 160.00 SS Internal Improvements 19 05/22/1905
30 All
31 All
32 All; 3N 58E SO Wdl SD 65 Nev 047412 02/10/1919 Rev SO 10/20/1942
6 All
7 All; 2N 58E SO Wdl SD 67 Nev 047413 02/14/1919 Rev SO 10/20/1942
6 All
7 All

30 All
31 All
32 All; 10N 53E SO Rev SD 65 SO 2/10/1919 & SD 67 SO

2/14/1919
N 47412 10/20/1942

6 All
7 All

30 All
31 All
32 All; 10N 53E SO Rev SD 65 SO 02/10/1919 & SD 67 SO

02/14/1919
Nev 047413 10/20/1942

24 All
26 All
34 All 1920.00 OG Lse Nev 065984 07/01/1965 Posted 7/11/1966 2:00 pm; Term 6/30/1966
1 All 642.36 OG Lse Nev 066108 08/01/1965 Posted 8/7/1967 1:30 pm; Term 7/31/1967

12 All 640.00 OG Lse Nev 066179 08/01/1965 Posted 8/7/1967 1:30 pm; Term 7/31/1967
Entire Township; All Public Ld in Tp
as Des on Cl Map; 11N 34E

BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 1574 12/20/1968 Segr FR 12/27/1968; Cl BLM O 2/27/1970

Entire Township; All Public Ld in Tp
as Des on Cl Map; 11N 34E

BLM O Cl Mult Use N 1574 02/27/1970 FR 3/5/1970; Vac 12/2/1982; OE 1/3/1983

35 All; 2N 59E 640.00 OG Lse N 14224 08/25/1977 Lse Eff 9/1/1977; Term 9/1/1986; OG Sim 2/87; Relist OG Sim 8/87
36 All; 2N 59E 640.00 OG Lse N 14251 08/25/1977 Lse Eff 9/1/1977; Partially Asgn
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 14827 09/08/1977 Lse Eff 10/1/1977; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85
27 X X X X X X X X
34 All 960.00 OG Lse N 16933 03/21/1978 Lse Eff 4/1/1978; Term 4/2/1984; OG Sim 6/85
36 All; 2N 59E 640.00 OG Lse N 14251 A 12/04/1980 Asgn out of Lse N 14251, Eff 1/1/1981; Term 9/1/1986; OG Sim 2/87; Relist OG Sim 8/87
13 All; 3N 60E 640.00 OG Lse N 31794 07/31/1981 Lse Eff 8/1/1981; Term 8/2/1983; OG Sim
2 Subdiv Und
7 Subdiv Und
8 Subdiv Und
9 Subdiv Und

10 Subdiv Und
11 Subdiv Und; 3N 57E R/W Trans Line N 35516 05/05/1983
6 All
7 All

18 All
19 All
30 All 3176.52 OG Lse N 39519 06/15/1984 Lse Eff 7/1/1984; Term 7/1/1986; OG Sim 12/86; No Apln
13 All 640.00 OG Lse N 40785 12/28/1984 Lse Eff 1/1/1985; Term 1/1/1990; OG Compt 8/90
10 X W/I 1.00 R/W Test Well N 40003 04/01/1985
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12 X W/I 1.00 R/W Test Well N 40074 04/15/1985
27 X W/I 1.00 R/W Test Well N 40075 04/15/1985
18 X 1.00 R/W Test Well N 40098 04/23/1985
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 41651 05/30/1985 Lse Eff 6/1/1985; Term 6/1/1986; OG Sim 10/86; No Apln
27 X X X X X X X X
34 All 960.00 OG Lse N 42456 09/20/1985 Lse Eff 10/1/1985; Term 10/1/1986; OG Sim 2/87; Relist OG Sim 8/87
2 X W/I

10 X X X X W/I
11 X X X X W/I 3.66 R/W Pipeline & Storage Tank N 45208 03/13/1987
27 X X X X X X X X
34 All
35 All
36 All; 2N 59E 2240.00 OG Lse N 47248 11/30/1987 Lse Eff 12/1/1987; Corr 2/4/1988; Part Segr to N 60218 9/28/1995
30 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
31 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 1282.20 OG Lse N 49346 09/13/1988 Lse Eff 10/1/1988; Rel 8/6/1991; OG Compt 2/92
6 X X X X X X X X X 1-7
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
8 All

17 All 2542.86 OG Lse N 49344 09/14/1988 Lse Eff 10/1/1988; Term 10/1/1991; OG Compt 5/92
18 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
19 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
20 All 1912.82 OG Lse N 49345 09/14/1988 Lse Eff 10/1/1988; Term 10/1/1990; OG Compt 5/91
22 W/I; NW¼SE¼NW¼; 3N 61E 0.01 R/W, TIS Remote Stations N 53375 08/08/1990 Posted 9/11/1990
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 53497 08/30/1990 Lse Eff 9/1/1990
18 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
19 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
20 All 1912.82 OG Lse N 54654 06/28/1991 Lse Eff 7/1/1991
30 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
31 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 1282.20 OG Lse N 55544 03/04/1992 Lse Eff 4/1/1992
6 X X X X X X X X X 1-7
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 1262.86 OG Lse N 55925 05/28/1992 Lse Eff 6/1/1992
8 All

17 All 1280.00 OG Lse N 55926 05/28/1992 Lse Eff 6/1/1992
1 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4

12 All 1282.36 OG Lse N 56667 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
2 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
11 All 1279.86 OG Lse N 56668 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4

10 All 1280.04 OG Lse N 56669 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
4 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
5 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4
9 All 1918.58 OG Lse N 56670 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993

13 All
14 All 1280.00 OG Lse N 56671 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
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15 All
16 All 1280.00 OG Lse N 56672 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
21 X X X X X X X X X X X X
22 All
27 X X X X X X X X 1440.00 OG Lse N 56673 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
28 All
29 All 1280.00 OG Lse N 56674 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
32 All
33 All 1280.00 OG Lse N 56675 12/16/1992 Lse Eff 1/1/1993
27 X X X X X X X X
34 All
35 All
36 All; 2N 59E 6400.44 OG Lse N 60218 09/28/1995 Lse Eff 12/01/1987; Segr from N 47248 Eff 5/30/1995
1 M&B

12 M&B
13 M&B
14 M&B
19 M&B
20 M&B
21 M&B
22 M&B
23 M&B
24 M&B
25 M&B
26 M&B
27 M&B
28 M&B
29 M&B
30 M&B
33 M&B
34 M&B
35 M&B
36 M&B; 1N 43E DOE Wdl Caliente Rail Corridor N 77880 07/23/2002 Posted 4/30/2004; FR 12/29/2003; PLO 7653, 12/28/2005
12 X X X X X X X X X X X X
13 All
14 X X X X
19 X X X X X X X X X X 3, 4
20 All
21 X X X X X X
22 X X X X X X X X X X X X
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 X X X X X X X X
30 All
33 X X X X
34 All
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35 All
36 All; 1N 43E 308600.00 DOE Wdl PLO 7653 12/28/2005 Posted 2/09/2016; N 77880; Exp 12/27/2015

Entire Tp; 1S 56E 704000.00 Wdl Presidential Proc 9297 Basin and Range N
Mon

N 95570 07/10/2015
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